Distance: 179 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 14001
14004
14003

Distance: 179 yards

Maddie
Edge
Valkyrie

Place Armband Name

1 16005

Distance: 179 yards

Jane

Place Armband Name

1 18001

Distance: 184 yards SCT:

Triton

Place Armband Name

22004
2 22006
3 22013
22016
22002
22005
22008
22020
22018
22010

=

Distance: 184 yards SCT:

Kate
Paddy
Hazzard
Ink
Tess
Panda
Rocket
Fine
Sophie
Misty

Place Armband Name

1 26005

Journey

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, May 31, 2014

56 seconds
Time

42 .76
No Time
Absent

54 seconds
Time

49 .31

51 seconds
Time

53.77

49 seconds
Time

34.32
36.18
36.22
39.64
34.10
37.81
41.38
44 .61
47 .63
77.35

49 seconds
Time

32.36

Grand Prix Qualifier

Everyone

TFIts

Everyone

TFIts

0.00

Everyone

TFIts

2.77

Everyone 22 inch

TFIts

.00
.00
-00
.00
.00
-00
.00
.00
-00
28.35

e eoNeoNolNolNoNoNolNo

Everyone 26 inch

TFIts

0.00

R

R

0

R

1

R

OO0OPFrPOOFrROO0OO0OO0o

R

0

inch

S

0
0

inch

S

0]

inch

S

S

P WFRP NP OOOOO

S

0]

Judge:

F

0
0]

Judge:

F

0]

Judge:

F

0]

Judge:

F

[eNeeoNoNolNoNolNolNolNe

Judge:

F

0]

Bud Houston

E Score
0 0.00
1 Elim

Bud Houston
E Score

0] 0.00

Bud Houston
E Score

0 1277

Bud Houston
E Score

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
10.00
10.00
Elim
Elim

(N NelNeolNeNe)

PPRPOOOOOOO0OO

Bud Houston
E Score

0] 0.00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2 26001 Nahmi 41.20 0.00 1 1 0 0 10.00
26004 Truman 43.26 0.00 2 4 0 1 Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 41.2%



Saturday, May 31, 2014
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 184 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Bud Houston

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P16011 Merit 39.06 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P16001 Mack 49 .52 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16002 Beacon No Time 0.00 0 1 0 1 Elim
P16009 Timmy Absent

Distance: 184 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Bud Houston

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
P20007 Versace 53.20 1.20 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20011 Izzy 57.49 5.49 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2

4

Percent Qualified: 40.0%



	GSLACMay14SatGP
	GSLACMay14SatPerfGP

