Saturday, May 31, 2014 Grand Prix Qualifier

Distan Place	ce: 179 Armband	yards SCT: Name	56 seconds Time	Everyo r TFlts	ne 14 R	inch S	Judge: F	Bud Hous E	ton Score	
1	14001 14004 14003	Maddie Edge Valkyrie	42.76 No Time Absent	0.00 0.00	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 1	0.00 Elim	Qualified
	ce: 179 Armband	yards SCT: Name	54 seconds Time	Everyo r TFlts	ne 16 R	inch S	Judge: F	Bud Hous E	ton Score	
1	16005	Jane	49.31	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	ce: 179 Armband	yards SCT: Name	51 seconds Time	Everyor TFlts	ne 18 R	inch S	Judge: F	Bud Hous E	ton Score	
1	18001	Triton	53.77	2.77	1	1	0	0	12.77	
	ce: 184 Armband	yards SCT: Name	49 seconds Time	Everyor TFlts	ne 22 R	inch S	Judge: F	Bud Hous E	ton Score	
1	22004	Kate	34.32	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	22006	Paddy	36.18	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
3	22013	Hazzard	36.22	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	22016	Ink	39.64	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	22002	Tess	34.10	0.00	1	0	0	0	5.00	
	22005	Panda	37.81	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	
	22008 22020	Rocket Fine	41.38 44.61	0.00 0.00	0	2 1	0 0	0 0	10.00 10.00	
	22020	Sophie	47.63	0.00	1 0	1 3	0	0	IU.UU Elim	
	22010	Misty	77.35	28.35	0	1	0	1	Elim	
Distance: 184 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone 26 inch Judge: Bud Houston Place Armband Name Time TFlts R S F E Score										

1 26005 Journey 32.36 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifie	1
---	---

2	26001	Nahmi	41.20	0.00	1	1	0	0	10.00
	26004	Truman	43.26	0.00	2	4	0	1	Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17 Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0 Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0 Total Number of Qualifiers: 7 Percent Qualified: 41.2%

Saturday, May 31, 2014 Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distan	ce: 184	yards SCT:	52 seconds	Everyon	e 16	inch	Judge:	Bud Hous	ton	
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	Е	Score	
1	P16011	Merit	39.06	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	P16001	Mack	49.52	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	P16002	Beacon	No Time	0.00	0	1	0	1	Elim	
	P16009	Timmy	Absent							

Distan	ce: 184 ;	yards SCT:	52 seconds	Everyon	e 20	inch	Judge:	Bud Hous	ton
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score
	P20007	Versace	53.20	1.20	0	0	0	1	Elim
	P20011	Izzy	57.49	5.49	0	0	0	1	Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5 Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0 Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0 Total Number of Qualifiers: 2 Percent Qualified: 40.0%